sailors
DNC

Smith
Wallace
Smith
Peterson
Karlsen
Fisher
Keogh
Ferrara
Kraus
Keil
Walden
Peterson
Andrews
Keogh
Barden
Keil
Ginz

Braccio

18 11/22

19

Cutter
John
Edgar
Whitney
Eivind
Dan
Maria
Greg
Albert
Derek
Shane
Matt
Rick
Charlie
John
Frank
Henry
John

sail no.

5
10
116
117

27
56
52

57
29
19
25
43
75
12

R1

N D O

15

(2]

17
11
10

13
16
14
12
18

R2

a W O N -

10

12
14

16

13
17
15
11
18

R3
2
11

N O W e b

14

(e}

10

19
12
13
15
19
16

R4 totals
1 5
2 21
7 24

19 25
4 28
6 30
9 30
5 32
8 34
3 39

13 42

10 44

19 46

15 53

11 57

14 58

19 61

12 64

more 5

place
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